DKIlaF - budgetforslag - budget 2021

Kr.

Indtaegter
DIF
DKIaF kontingent
Motion & fallesskab
Bgrn & unge
Uddannelse
Konkurrence
Talent & elite
@vrige
Indtaegter ialt

Omkostninger
Organisation
Kontakt & synlighed
Politik
Kontordrift
Total

Aktiviteter
Motion & faellesskab
Bgrn & unge
Uddannelse
Konkurrence
Talent & elite
Total

Udvikling
Faciliteter
Holdkonkurrence
Total

Tab pa debitorer

Omkostninger ialt

Driftsresultat

2021
Budget

2.870.000
593.000
119.000
175.000
430.000
151.000
272.000

0

4.610.000

80.000
130.000
2.859.000
3.069.000

177.000
235.000
344.000
203.000
529.000
1.488.000

50.000

50.000

4.607.000

3.000



